COH-3E (50-60HZ)

. . l—L\/\
No.  #Bih& 5 B4 Parts Name {gg 5
1 7000113620 =y Casing 1 |\r—vv/ COH-3
2 17000201420 ~ IR Friction Plate 1 |=¥ynv COH-3
3 7100445120 PR (50HzZ) Impeller 1 Av~"F— COH-3E 50Hz
3 17100414320 PIHRE (60HzZ) Impeller 1 4v~9— COH-3
4 17510502520 PR E >k Impeller Nut 1 |oyh’ Fyb 16MM SUS304
5 7510800620 PR E S NI R4 Spring Washer 1 27V Ty 16MM SUS304
6 7510902320 PR B — Impeller Key 1 pzas¥- 7X7X32 SUS304 (14 v)
7 7000808220 I — A% Casing Cover 1 =N — CO-5
8 7010306653 A A Casing Packing 1 O Y7 O-L 178.6X173X2.8 7wV
9 7101102000 Hihsz r — 2 Bearing Case 1 V79 =% CO-5
10 70012009008 i r— A2 Bearing Case Cover 1 |vwr 7% CcO-5 (ham)
11 70015010208 Ak Suction Port 1 | #auxfay CO-3
12 17004203153 K S Suction Valve 1 | Favai(~y EHN-50 Cvais4Y) 797
14 17001700220 bR Cleaning Cover 1 oy 7% anv L SCS13
15 7004008153 fbrE ¥ Packing 1 I 79ny%s O-L=an'vL 7vyY
16 7001302820 X7k Shaft 1 v¥7h CO-5
17 17011204019 R—=IL TV T Ball Bearing 2 ~NTVU 6306727
18 7004001151 iSTI=NN Water Protector 1 IAFA'A CO-30 NBR
19 17004020899 TIURRF Gland Packing 5 7'7/NP/K 43X30X6.5 KS-82ST
20 7502700420 ZIURHL Gland 1 |[/984Y CO-5
21 7002900220 Ak O kA Plug 1 797 PF3/4 SCS13
22 7010309253 ey Iy VAo Packing 1 OV P-267vY
(23) 17002002120 W7oy Companion Flange 2 AV VFTIFVY 40X10K FIHH SUS304
24 17004018799 7Tk Flange Packing 2 |77v¥'P/K #1000 40X10KX1.5T
25 17510902410 B TV T H— Coupling Key 1 |yzas¥- 7X7X35 S45C
26 7011008212 T 7V T IRl Screw 2 |F-E—tyh M8XI2
27 7102102000 R T h YTV Coupling 1 7V 125X24 PH'Y %7 (hav)
29 7102102400 EEEN T 7V (50HZ) Coupling 1 A7y 125X19 MA'Y %—6 (Fam)
29 17102102600 77 7 (60HZ) Coupling 1 w7y 125X24 MA'Y %—8 ()
31 7010602120 < YIRS AL IRV Stud Bolt 2 [ RByMRVE M10X32(10X15) SUS304
32 7510501520 < PRI T Nut 2 |myAZ Fyb 10MM SUS304
33 7510800420 ~ R I a4 Spring Washer 2 277 Tvv% 10MM SUS304
34 7510404020 A — AR ARV R Bolt 2 luyhs KVh M6EX25 SUS304
35 7010604020 = T AL RN Stud Bolt 4 AyMEIVE M12X50(12X30) SUS304
36 7510403911 5% o — A TSR VR Bolt 4 myhy Kb M6X20 z=/n
37 7510800211 052 — AB I I o 4 Spring Washer 4 2TV Tyvy 6MM 2=/m
38 17010602320 WK H HUAF A SRRV R Stud Bolt 4 AybEIVE M10X38(10X19) SUS304
39 17010603920 FRBRBIUT A S WAL Stud Bolt 1 AyMEVh M12X46(12X28) SUS304
40 (7010602720 VAT VIR Gland Bolt 2 | AyMEV M10X45(10X28) SUS304
41 7510501520 7T R F bk Nut 2 |myAs Fyb 10MM SUS304
(42) 17510410520 M7 Zo VBRI Bolt 8  myhs KM M16X50 SUS304
(43) 17510502520 77 VRS Tk Nut 8 |myAs Fyb 16MM SUS304
44 17011010720 JEGHRET 50 Plug 1 \vasTh=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
45 7011010720 NS Plug 1 \vw7h=y% 7970 3/8 SUS304
47 17005703720 T AF— Liner 1 [FaveA74F— 28.2X24.2X0.2 ATV
47 7005703820 FHIET A ) — Liner 1 [ FaveAF4F— 28.2X24.2X0.3 27V
48 7005705899 A==y F Liner 1 [R)=y—=b A%y 232X223X200X0.3
49 17011010720 B TS Plug 1 vAasTh=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
50 7510502020 VA S g Nut 4 myhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-kv%>
51 7510501520 K OB b Nut 4 myhs Fyb 10MM SUS304
52 17510502020 fRBRBIUS T Nut 1 myhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-po%>
53 7510807120 PR EL T N A 4 Washer 1 |Uyy M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
56 7510915099 BTV Ty Coupling Bolt Assy 4 By 7V Eyh #3125.180% v
57 17004101210 T TV TR — Coupling Cover 1 ho TV N = B-4
58 7510405311 BTV T T S—FUF R Bolt 2 |myhy Kk M8X15 2z/n
75 7002202800 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 ~A'wh 3-750W ()
75 7002202900 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 |~k 3-1.5KW (ham)
76 7510405411 EEFEIT AR LR Bolt 4 myhy KOVE M8X20 a=/m
114 7510407320 R T BRIV Bolt 4 lmyhy KVE M10X30 SUS304
467 7510806020 R T BRIV S 4 Washer 4 Uyyy 10MM SUS304
479 7510805511 BRI R L W 4 Washer 4 Uyyy SMMGrayJISIN¥)2=/n
| 7005710510 T — Foot Liner 4 |79b{F— 44X44X0.3  SPTE
| 7005710610 T — Foot Liner 4 |79b{F— 44X44X0.4  SPTE
148 | 7005901399 T vt B 7 Operation Manual 1 MTIAAEY A2 CO

X()IIATvar T EETHRLTOEE A,




